
MENU

Feel the True Farm to Cup Experience



M E N U

RESTAURANT

ARTISAN COFFEE

CHEMEX MOKA POT

V60 POUR OVER

FRENCH PRESS

AEROPRESS

( WASHED | LIGHT ROAST )
₹180

( WASHED | MEDIUM ROAST)
₹140

( WASHED | MEDIUM ROAST )
₹150

( WASHED | MEDIUM-DARK ROAST)
₹140

( WASHED | LIGHT ROAST )
₹150

CHOICE OF BEANS

ARABICA [100%]
ARABICA-ROBUSTA 
[80-20]

CORTADO

ESPRESSO [Single/Double]

ESPRESSO RISTRETTO 
(A Short Shot of Espresso coffee made with the 
normal amount of ground coffee but extracted 
with about half amount of the water using a finer 
grind)

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
(Espresso Coffee with a small amount of Milk, 
Foamed)

AFFOGATO
(A Scoop of Vanilla Ice-cream drowned with a shot 
of hot espresso)

AMERICANO

ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO

COLD BREW*

CAPPUCCINO [Medium/Large]

CAFÉ LATTE [Medium/Large]

FLAT WHITE
(Double Ristretto Espresso with microfoam)

CAFÉ MOCHA 

SWISS HOT CHOCOLATE

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

CHOICE OF FLAVOURS
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Choco-
late

ADD-ON [Whipped Cream] 
 
ADD-ON [Ice Cream] 

₹60/₹70

₹100

₹60

₹70

₹100

₹70

₹120

₹110

₹90/₹105

₹110/₹125

₹120

₹120

₹140

₹130

₹40

₹50

₹40

ICED AMERICANO
CAFÉ FRAPPE
SWISS MOCHA FRAPPE
HAZELNUT CHOCO FRAPPE
CLASSIC ICED LATTE
CARAMEL ICED LATTE
SPANISH LATTE
FRENCH VANILLA ICED LATTE

REFRESHERS

VIRGIN MOJITO
GREEN APPLE
PASSION FRUIT
KIWI MOJITO

THICKSHAKES

PEANUT OREO
FERRERO ROCHER
SNICKERS
BROWNIE
KITKAT
BISCOFF

SMOOTHIES

BANANA SMOOTHIES
(Greek Yoghurt, Vanilla Ice-cream and Ripe 
Banana)

KIWI SMOOTHIES
(Fresh Kiwi, Greek Yoghurt and Vanilla Ice 
Cream)

BERRY SMOOTHIES
(Frozen Strawberries compote and Vanilla Ice 
Cream with Greek Yoghurt)

MANGO MANIA
(Alphonso Mango Pulp, Greek Yoghurt and 
Ice-Cream)

COLD COFFEES
₹90
₹130
₹160
₹160
₹100
₹130
₹150
₹140

₹130
₹130
₹130
₹130

₹190
₹230
₹190
₹190
₹180
₹200

₹160

₹180

₹180

₹160



M E N U

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP / CHICKEN
Thyme  infused Blended Mushroom with Cream,  
served with Garlic Toast

GREEK SALAD
Lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Onion, 
Peppers, Olives, Greek Feta, Oregano, Lemon 
Vinaigrette,  served with Garlic Toast

CAESAR SALAD
Mixed Lettuces, Creamy Parmesan Dressing, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, served with Garlic Crou-
tons

CILANTRO MIXED LETTUCE SALAD *
Mixed Green Lettuces, Buttered Sweet Corn, 
Sweet Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Cilantro, Honey 
& Chipotle Chilli Dressing, served with Garlic Toast

₹150/₹170

₹200

₹190

           EXTRA TOPPINGS
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Prawns [seasonal]
Grilled Beef
Grilled Vegetables
Parmesan Cheese
Mushrooms

BUTTER GARLIC BREAD
Not Explaining! We all know about it.

CRUSTY PICANTE BREAD
Chilli & Cheese Gratinated Garlic Bread

MR. BREADY CHEESY
Oozy Cheesy Gratinated Garlic Bread

HASH BROWN POTATOES WITH SALSA

VEG NACHOS *
Crispy Nachos, Refried Beans, Peppers, Cheddar Cheese, 
Salsa & Sour Cream

CHICKEN NACHOS
Crisp Nachos, Refried Beans, Bell Peppers, Cheddar 
Cheese, Grilled Chicken Julienne, Salsa & Sour Cream

BEEF NACHOS
Crisp Nachos, Refried  Beans, Bell Peppers, Cheddar 
Cheese, Grilled Beef Shredded, Salsa & Sour Cream

BEEF MINCE HUMMUS *
Meaty combination of Chickpea Puree and Minced Beef, 
Soft Pita Bread & Salad

LORD OF THE WINGS
Choice of Sauces Served with Salad
(Barbecue Sauce, Peri-Peri Sauce)

₹210

₹70
₹180
₹80
₹60
₹50
₹60

SOUPS

CRISPY CHICKEN SUPREME’S
Herb & Mustard Marinated Crumb Fried Chicken 
Supreme, French Fries, Sriracha Aioli

FISH FINGER
Kasundi Mustard infused Crumb Fried Fish, 
Tartar Sauce & French Fries

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Grilled Shredded 
Chicken, Peppers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour 
Cream

BEEF QUESADILLA 
Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Grilled Shredded 
Beef, Peppers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour 
Cream

VEG QUESADILLA
Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Zucchini, Pep-
pers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour cream

PETITE CHICKEN SPRING ROLL

POMMES CHEESE SHOTS
Crumb fried Cheese Balls, with Potato and 
Jalapeno Stuffing, Can't Ignore Ketchup 

₹140

₹175

₹170

₹150

₹190

₹190

₹170

₹220

₹230

₹230

APPETIZERS

₹190

₹230

₹240

₹220

₹230

₹210

 SALADS

CLASSIC SALTED FRIES
Served with Ketchup & Mayonnaise 

SPICED FRIES
Powdered Curry Leaves and Black Pepper Dusted, 
Served with Ketchup and Mayonnaise.

PUNCHY PERI PERI SPICED FRIES

CHILLI GARLIC SPICED FRIES

SPICY JALAPENO SCENTED FRIES

CAJUN SPICED FRIES

CHEESY BAKED FRIES
Sweet Paprika Spiced Fries Topped with Cheese, 
Baked-to-Perfection 

BEEF KEEMA FRIES *
French Fries Topped with Minced Meat Ragout 
and Baked with Cheese

POTATO WEDGES
Crispy Fried Potato Served with Salsa and 
Mayonnaise.

POTATO SMILEYS

BBQ CHICKEN FRIES
French Fries Topped with BBQ Chicken Bites & 
Cheese, Topped with Salsa

BEEFY FRIES
French Fries with Grilled Shredded Beef, Cheese 
and Chipotle Chilli Aioli

PERI-PERI CHICKEN FRIES
French fries topped with Peri-Peri Spiced Chicken 
bites, Baked with Cheese

₹150

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹170

₹210

₹240

₹170

₹230

₹240

₹240

₹160

FRY! FRIES! LET’S TRY



CLASSIC CHICKEN and CHEESE MELT 
BURGER

CRISPY CHICKEN and CHEESE MELT 
BURGER

MEXICAN CHICKEN BURGER
Well seasoned spicy chicken breast, soft fried egg, 
gerkins and jalapenos, cheese melts

CLASSIC CHEESE-BURGER WITH BEEF *
Freshly ground beef, seasoned with salt, black pepper 
and grilled onions, cheese melts

TENDERLOIN BURGER
Freshly ground beef, seasoned with salt, black pepper 
and grilled onions, topped with mushrooms and 
cheese melts

CRUNCHY COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER

₹190

₹220

₹250

₹260

₹280

₹280

₹260

CHEESE BURST VEG BURGER

MUSHROOM RICH BURGER

BURGERS
(All Burgers Served with French Fries and Pickles)

SANDWICHES 
(All Sandwiches Served with French  ries and Pickles)

GRILLED CHEESE CHILLI SANDWICH

GRILLED TOMATO AND CHEESE 
SANDWICH

MUSHROOM AND ONION SANDWICH 

VEG CLUB SANDWICH

NON-VEG CLUB SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE 
SANDWICH

SRIRACHA MILD SPICED GRILLED 
CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH GRILLED

DEVILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH *

PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH [Beef] 

LOADED GRILLED PANINI *
Freshly Baked Panini Bread Loaded with Chicken 
Salami, Grilled Chicken Slices, Egg and Cheese

₹190

₹190

₹210

₹230

₹220

₹270

₹260

₹270

₹280

₹210

₹220

₹230

CHOICE OF PASTA
PENNE
SPAGHETTI

CHOICE OF SAUCES
ALFREDO (Veg/Chicken)

PINKY PRIDE (Veg/Chicken)

ARRABIATA (Veg/Chicken)

NAPOLITANA (Veg/Chicken)

BEEF BOLOGNESE

PENNE RECCO
Mild spiced and curry flavoured creamy 
sauce with mushrooms

MAC N CHEESE
A classic Creamy cheesy macaroni pasta, 
baked with fully loaded of cheese

₹240/₹310
₹240/₹310
₹260/₹330
₹240/₹310
₹340

PASTAS
(Make your own Pastas)

₹290

₹320

₹310

₹290

₹310

₹340

RISOTTOS

₹240/₹310

₹280

₹60
₹70
₹70
₹60
₹80
₹50
₹60

              EXTRA TOPPINGS

Sun-Dried Tomato
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken Sausage
Grilled Vegetables
Grilled Beef
Parmesan Cheese
Mushrooms

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Slow cooked Arborio rice with Mushrooms, 
cream and cheese.

RISOTTO VERDURE
Slow cooked Arborio rice with spinach, carrot, 
zucchini with cream and cheese

SAFFRON CHICKEN RISOTTO
Saffron infused Classic Italian rice made with 
Arborio, Chicken and Cheese.

SAFFRON CHICKEN AND 
MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Saffron infused Classic Italian rice made with 
Arborio, Chicken, Mushroom and Cheese.

BEEF RISOTTO (RECCO STYLE) 
Spices and curry flavoured creamy Risotto with 
shredded beef and cheese.

CHICKEN RISOTTO (RECCO STYLE)
Spices and curry flavoured creamy risotto with 
Chicken chunks and cheese.



AMERICAN CHICKEN AND 
MUSHROOM STEAK
(Classic Grilled Chicken au Jus, with Mush-
rooms,  Mashed Potatoes & Buttered Vegeta-
bles)

BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH 
CARAMELIZED BEET AND 
BUTTERED VEGETABLES
(Beef Steak, grilled to your degree of done-
ness)

BEEF MEDALLION WITH PAPRIKA 
MUSHROOM SAUCE
(Tenderloin minute Steak, with Mushroom, 
Mashed Potatoes and Broccoli Florets) 

PERI-PERI CHICKEN STEAK *
(Chicken Breast-well marinated and grilled 
juicy, Topped with Peri-Peri Sauce, served with 
Sautéed Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes)

STEAKS

₹340

₹380

₹340

₹360

PAPRIKA VEGETABLES 
(Grilled exotic Vegetables topped with Paprika 
and Cheese Sauce, served with Garlic Bread 
and Mashed Potatoes)

VEG LASAGNE
(Layers of sheet Pasta with Goodness of Minced 
Vegetables and Cheese Sauce, Baked-to-Per-
fection)

BEEF LASAGNE
(Layers of sheet Pasta with Minced Beef and 
Cheese Sauce with Tomato, Baked-to-Perfec-
tion)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA *
(Parmesan Crumbed Baked Chicken with
 Ratatouille Veggies on a bed of Spaghetti 
Arrabiata)

GRILLED FISH WITH CAPER 
BUTTER SAUCE *
(Paprika spiced Grilled Fish Fillet with Mashed 
Potato, Grilled Veggies and Tangy Butter 
Sauce)

FISH N CHIPS (CRUMB FRIED)

POLLO E FUNGHI
(Grilled chicken breast with Creamy mushroom 
sauce, mash potato and side of spaghetti 
pasta)

PARMESAN AND OLIVE CRUSTED 
CHICKEN BREAST
(Parmesan, olives, and sun-dried Tomato crust-
ed chicken breast, mashed potatoes, broccoli 
florets)

FISH AND CHIPS 
(Crispy battered fried fish,served with french 
fries and tarter sauce)

MARGHERITA 
Tomato,Fresh shredded Mozzarella & Basil

VEG DELIGHT 
Grilled zucchini, Bell-peppers, American 
Corn,  Grilled Onion, Olives, Jalapenos, 
Tomato and Mozzarella

FRESH TOMATO PIZZA

CRISP AND MINTY COTTAGE 
CHEESE PIZZA

PERI-PERI PANEER
Peri-Peri encrusted Paneer, Grilled Onion & Bell-peppers, 
Jalapenos & Mozzarella

PIZZA DI FUNGHI
Pizza with grilled button mushrooms and 
onions

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA
Mozzarella, Fontina cheese, Parmesan &
Feta Cheese

PEPPERONI CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN SALAMI PIZZA

BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA
Shredded Chicken, Jalepanos, Grilled 
Onions,
Mozzarella & Scallions

PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIZZA
Spicy creamy base with peri-peri spiced 
Chicken, Bell-peppers, Grilled Onion & 
Olives

CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA 
With Grilled Capsicum and Onions

MEATY MEAT PIZZA
Grilled Beef, Grilled Chicken, Chicken sau-
sage, Roasted Mushroom, Grilled onion & 
Mozzarella

MAIN COURSE

WOOD FIRED PIZZAS
(Thin crusted Pizzas)

₹240

₹340

₹290

₹290/₹210

₹320/₹240

₹320/₹240

₹360/₹270

₹340/₹260

₹360/₹270

₹350/₹260

₹380/₹290

₹380/₹290

₹380/₹280

₹430/₹340

₹340

₹370

₹340

₹340

₹340

₹340

₹290/₹210

₹360/₹270

L / M

₹410/₹320

₹390/₹290

₹390/₹295

ROOSTER BOOSTER
Loaded Grilled Chicken, Chicken Sausages, 
Grilled Onion & Mozzarella

BEEF KEEMA PIZZA 
Freshly ground and cooked beef with jalap-
eno and grilled onions

LAMB PEPPERONI PIZZA
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