

Feel the True Farm to Cup Experience

MENU

#### **ARTISAN COFFEE**











#### **CHOICE OF BEANS**

ARABICA [100%] ARABICA-ROBUSTA [80-20]

CORTADO ₹100	COLD COFFEES	
ESPRESSO [Single/Double] ₹60/₹70	ICED AMERICANO CAFÉ FRAPPE	₹90 ₹130
ESPRESSO RISTRETTO ₹60	SWISS MOCHA FRAPPE	₹160
(A Short Shot of Espresso coffee made with the	HAZELNUT CHOCO FRAPPE	₹160
normal amount of ground coffee but extracted	CLASSIC ICED LATTE	₹100
with about half amount of the water using a finer	CARAMEL ICED LATTE	₹130
grind)	SPANISH LATTE	₹150
₹70 ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	FRENCH VANILLA ICED LATTE	₹140
(Espresso Coffee with a small amount of Milk, Foamed)	REFRESHERS	
₹100	VIRGIN MOJITO	₹130
AFFOGATO	GREEN APPLE	₹130
(A Scoop of Vanilla Ice-cream drowned with a shot of hot espresso)	PASSION FRUIT	₹130
₹ <b>70</b>	KIWI MOJITO	₹130
AMERICANO		
₹120	THICKSHAKES	
ICED SHAKEN ESPRESSO		
₹110	PEANUT OREO	₹190
COLD BREW*	FERRERO ROCHER	₹230
₹90/₹105	SNICKERS	₹190
CAPPUCCINO [Medium/Large]	BROWNIE	₹190
₹110/₹125	KITKAT BISCOFF	₹180 ₹200
CAFÉ LATTE [Medium/Large]	BISCOFF	₹200
₹120 FLAT WHITE	SMOOTHIES	
(Double Ristretto Espresso with microfoam)		
₹120	BANANA SMOOTHIES	₹160
CAFÉ MOCHA	(Greek Yoghurt, Vanilla Ice-cream and Ripe	
₹140	Banana)	
SWISS HOT CHOCOLATE	Links at a serious	
₹130	KIWI SMOOTHIES (Fresh Kiwi, Greek Yoghurt and Vanilla Ice	₹180
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	Cream)	
	Crearry	
CHOICE OF FLAVOURS ₹40	BERRY SMOOTHIES	₹180
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Choco-	(Frozen Strawberries compote and Vanilla Ice	
late	Cream with Greek Yoghurt)	
ADD-ON [Whipped Cream] ₹50	MANGO MANIA	₹160
	(Alphonso Mango Pulp, Greek Yoghurt and	<b>X100</b>
ADD-ON [Ice Cream] ₹40	Ice-Cream)	

SOUPS	-M-E-N		
WILD MUSHROOM SOUP / CHICKEN ₹150/ Thyme infused Blended Mushroom with Cream, served with Garlic Toast	/₹170	CRISPY CHICKEN SUPREME'S Herb & Mustard Marinated Crumb Fried Chicken Supreme, French Fries, Sriracha Aioli	₹230
SALADS		FISH FINGER	₹240
GREEK SALAD	₹200	Kasundi Mustard infused Crumb Fried Fish, Tartar Sauce & French Fries	
Lettuce, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Onion, Peppers, Olives, Greek Feta, Oregano, Lemon Vinaigrette, served with Garlic Toast  CAESAR SALAD	₹190	CHICKEN QUESADILLA Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Grilled Shredded Chicken, Peppers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour Cream	₹220
Mixed Lettuces, Creamy Parmesan Dressing,		DEEL OHICADII I A	₹230
Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, served with Garlic Croutons  CILANTRO MIXED LETTUCE SALAD *	₹210	BEEF QUESADILLA  Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Grilled Shredded  Beef, Peppers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour  Cream	
Mixed Green Lettuces, Buttered Sweet Corn,	<b>X210</b>	VEG QUESADILLA	₹210
Sweet Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Cilantro, Honey & Chipotle Chilli Dressing, served with Garlic Toast		Baked Soft Tortilla Stuffed with Zucchini, Peppers & Cheese, Salsa Picante, Sour cream	
		PETITE CHICKEN SPRING ROLL	₹190
<b>EXTRA TOPPINGS</b>		POMMES CHEESE SHOTS	₹170
Grilled Chicken ₹70		Crumb fried Cheese Balls, with Potato and	
Grilled Prawns [seasonal] ₹180		Jalapeno Stuffing, Can't Ignore Ketchup	
Grilled Beef ₹80 Grilled Vegetables ₹60		FRY! FRIES! LET'S TRY	
Grilled Vegetables ₹60 Parmesan Cheese ₹50			
Mushrooms ₹60		CLASSIC SALTED FRIES  Served with Ketchup & Mayonnaise	₹150
		SPICED FRIES	₹170
APPETIZERS		Powdered Curry Leaves and Black Pepper Dusted, Served with Ketchup and Mayonnaise.	
BUTTER GARLIC BREAD	₹140	PUNCHY PERI PERI SPICED FRIES	₹170
Not Explaining! We all know about it.		CHILLI GARLIC SPICED FRIES	₹170
CRUSTY PICANTE BREAD  Chilli & Cheese Gratinated Garlic Bread	₹175	SPICY JALAPENO SCENTED FRIES	₹170
MR. BREADY CHEESY	₹170	CAJUN SPICED FRIES	₹170
Oozy Cheesy Gratinated Garlic Bread			
HASH BROWN POTATOES WITH SALSA	₹150	CHEESY BAKED FRIES  Sweet Paprika Spiced Fries Topped with Cheese, Baked-to-Perfection	₹210
VEG NACHOS *  Crispy Nachos, Refried Beans, Peppers, Cheddar Cheese Salsa & Sour Cream	<b>₹190</b>	BEEF KEEMA FRIES * French Fries Topped with Minced Meat Ragout and Baked with Cheese	₹240
CHICKEN NACHOS  Crisp Nachos, Refried Beans, Bell Peppers, Cheddar	₹220	POTATO WEDGES	₹170

CRUSTY PICANTE BREAD Chilli & Cheese Gratinated Garlic Bread	₹175
MR. BREADY CHEESY  Oozy Cheesy Gratinated Garlic Bread	₹170
HASH BROWN POTATOES WITH SALSA	₹150
VEG NACHOS * □ Crispy Nachos, Refried Beans, Peppers, Cheddar Chees Salsa & Sour Cream	<b>₹190</b> se,
CHICKEN NACHOS  Crisp Nachos, Refried Beans, Bell Peppers, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Chicken Julienne, Salsa & Sour Cream	₹220
<b>BEEF NACHOS</b> Crisp Nachos, Refried Beans, Bell Peppers, Cheddar Cheese, Grilled Beef Shredded, Salsa & Sour Cream	₹230
<b>BEEF MINCE HUMMUS *</b> Meaty combination of Chickpea Puree and Minced Bee Soft Pita Bread & Salad	<b>₹230</b> ef,
LORD OF THE WINGS	₹190

Choice of Sauces Served with Salad (Barbecue Sauce, Peri-Peri Sauce)

CAJUN SPICED FRIES	₹170
CHEESY BAKED FRIES Sweet Paprika Spiced Fries Topped with Cheese, Baked-to-Perfection	₹210
BEEF KEEMA FRIES * French Fries Topped with Minced Meat Ragout and Baked with Cheese	₹240
POTATO WEDGES  Crispy Fried Potato Served with Salsa and Mayonnaise.	₹170
POTATO SMILEYS	₹160
BBQ CHICKEN FRIES French Fries Topped with BBQ Chicken Bites & Cheese, Topped with Salsa	₹240
BEEFY FRIES French Fries with Grilled Shredded Beef, Cheese and Chipotle Chilli Aioli	₹230
PERI-PERI CHICKEN FRIES  French fries topped with Dari Peri Spiced Chicken	₹240

French fries topped with Peri-Peri Spiced Chicken bites, Baked with Cheese

#### **BURGERS**

(All Burgers Served with French Fries and Pickles)

#### **PASTAS**

(Make your own Pastas)

(All Dargers Served With French Thes and Fr	CRICS
CHEESE BURST VEG BURGER	₹190
MUSHROOM RICH BURGER	₹220
CLASSIC CHICKEN and CHEESE MELT BURGER	₹250
CRISPY CHICKEN and CHEESE MELT BURGER	₹260
MEXICAN CHICKEN BURGER Well seasoned spicy chicken breast, soft fried egg, gerkins and jalapenos, cheese melts	₹280
CLASSIC CHEESE-BURGER WITH BEEF * Freshly ground beef, seasoned with salt, black peppe and grilled onions, cheese melts	
TENDERLOIN BURGER Freshly ground beef, seasoned with salt, black peppe and grilled onions, topped with mushrooms and	<b>₹280</b> r

# **CHOICE OF SAUCES**

**CHOICE OF PASTA** 

ALFREDO (Veg/Chicken)	₹240/₹310
PINKY PRIDE (Veg/Chicken)	₹240/₹310
ARRABIATA (Veg/Chicken)	₹260/₹330
NAPOLITANA (Veg/Chicken)	₹240/₹310
BEEF BOLOGNESE	₹340

## **PENNE RECCO**

PENNE

**SPAGHETTI** 

Mild spiced and curry flavoured creamy sauce with mushrooms

#### **MAC N CHEESE**

A classic Creamy cheesy macaroni pasta, baked with fully loaded of cheese

## ₹280

₹310

₹240/₹310

## **CRUNCHY COTTAGE CHEESE BURGER** ■ ₹220

#### **SANDWICHES**

cheese melts

(All Sandwiches Served with French ries and Pickles)

GRILLED CHEESE CHILLI SANDWICH .	₹190
GRILLED TOMATO AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹190
MUSHROOM AND ONION SANDWICH	₹210
VEG CLUB SANDWICH	₹230
NON-VEG CLUB SANDWICH	₹270
GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹220
SRIRACHA MILD SPICED GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹230
EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH GRILLED	₹210
DEVILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH *	₹260
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH [Beef]	₹270
LOADED GRILLED PANINI *	₹280

### **EXTRA TOPPINGS**

Sun-Dried Tomato	₹60
Grilled Chicken	₹70
<b>Grilled Chicken Sausage</b>	₹70
Grilled Vegetables	₹60
Grilled Beef	₹80
Parmesan Cheese	₹50
Mushrooms	₹60

**CHICKEN RISOTTO (RECCO STYLE)** 

Spices and curry flavoured creamy risotto with

Chicken chunks and cheese.

GRILLED TOMATO AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹190	Parmesan Cheese ₹50 Mushrooms ₹60	
MUSHROOM AND ONION SANDWICH	₹210		
VEG CLUB SANDWICH	₹230	RISOTTOS	
NON-VEG CLUB SANDWICH	₹270	MUSHROOM RISOTTO	₹290
GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹220	Slow cooked Arborio rice with Mushrooms, cream and cheese.	
SRIRACHA MILD SPICED GRILLED CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH	₹230	RISOTTO VERDURE  Slow cooked Arborio rice with spinach, carrot, zucchini with cream and cheese	₹290
EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH GRILLED	₹210	SAFFRON CHICKEN RISOTTO	₹310
DEVILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH *	₹260	Saffron infused Classic Italian rice made with Arborio, Chicken and Cheese.	
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH [Beef]	₹270	SAFFRON CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM RISOTTO	
LOADED GRILLED PANINI * Freshly Baked Panini Bread Loaded with Chicken Salami, Grilled Chicken Slices, Egg and Cheese	₹280	Saffron infused Classic Italian rice made with Arborio, Chicken, Mushroom and Cheese.	₹340
		BEEF RISOTTO (RECCO STYLE) Spices and curry flavoured creamy Risotto with shredded beef and cheese.	₹320

STEAKS		WOOD FIRED PIZZAS (Thin crusted Pizzas)	S L/M
AMERICAN CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM STEAK	₹340	MARGHERITA  Tomato, Fresh shredded Mozzarella & Basil	₹290/₹210
(Classic Grilled Chicken au Jus, with Mushrooms, Mashed Potatoes & Buttered Vegetables)  BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH		VEG DELIGHT  Grilled zucchini, Bell-peppers, American Corn, Grilled Onion, Olives, Jalapenos, Tomato and Mozzarella	₹320/₹240
CARAMELIZED BEET AND BUTTERED VEGETABLES (Beef Steak, grilled to your degree of done-	₹380	FRESH TOMATO PIZZA	₹290/₹210
ness)  BEEF MEDALLION WITH PAPRIKA  MUSHROOM SAUCE  (Tenderloin minute Steak, with Mushroom,	₹360	CRISP AND MINTY COTTAGE CHEESE PIZZA	₹360/₹270
Mashed Potatoes and Broccoli Florets)  PERI-PERI CHICKEN STEAK *  (Chicken Breast-well marinated and grilled juicy, Topped with Peri-Peri Sauce, served with	₹340	PERI-PERI PANEER  Peri-Peri encrusted Paneer, Grilled Onion & Bell-peppers, Jalapenos & Mozzarella	₹320/₹240
Sautéed Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes)  MAIN COURSE		PIZZA DI FUNGHI  Pizza with grilled button mushrooms and onions	₹360/₹270
PAPRIKA VEGETABLES (Grilled exotic Vegetables topped with Paprika and Cheese Sauce, served with Garlic Bread and Mashed Potatoes)	₹240	FOUR CHEESE PIZZA   Mozzarella, Fontina cheese, Parmesan & Feta Cheese	₹340/₹260
VEG LASAGNE (Layers of sheet Paste with Goodness of Minced Vegetables and Cheese Sauce, Baked-to-Perfection)	₹290	PEPPERONI CHICKEN PIZZA  CHICKEN SALAMI PIZZA	₹360/₹270 ₹350/₹260
BEEF LASAGNE (Layers of sheet Pasta with Minced Beef and Cheese Sauce with Tomato, Baked-to-Perfection)	₹340	BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA Shredded Chicken, Jalepanos, Grilled Onions, Mozzarella & Scallions	₹380/₹290
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA * (Parmesan Crumbed Baked Chicken with Ratatouille Veggies on a bed of Spaghetti Arrabiata)  GRILLED FISH WITH CAPER	₹340 ₹370	PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIZZA Spicy creamy base with peri-peri spiced Chicken, Bell-peppers, Grilled Onion & Olives	₹380/₹290
BUTTER SAUCE * (Paprika spiced Grilled Fish Fillet with Mashed Potato, Grilled Veggies and Tangy Butter Sauce)		CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA With Grilled Capsicum and Onions	₹380/₹280
FISH N CHIPS (CRUMB FRIED)	₹340	MEATY MEAT PIZZA  Crilled Reaf Crilled Chicken Chicken Sau	₹430/₹340
POLLO E FUNGHI (Grilled chicken breast with Creamy mushroom sauce, mash potato and side of spaghetti pasta)	₹340	Grilled Beef, Grilled Chicken, Chicken sausage, Roasted Mushroom, Grilled onion & Mozzarella  ROOSTER BOOSTER Loaded Grilled Chicken, Chicken Sausages,	₹410/₹320
PARMESAN AND OLIVE CRUSTED		Grilled Onion & Mozzarella	
CHICKEN BREAST  (Parmesan, olives, and sun-dried Tomato crusted chicken breast, mashed potatoes, broccoli florets)	₹340	BEEF KEEMA PIZZA Freshly ground and cooked beef with jalapeno and grilled onions	₹390/₹290
FISH AND CHIPS (Crispy battered fried fish,served with french fries and tarter sauce)	₹340	LAMB PEPPERONI PIZZA	₹390/₹295

